Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2018/2560(RSP) Procedure completed

Resolution on Russia, the case of Oyub Titiev and the Human Rights Centre

Memorial

Subject

6.10.08 Fundamental freedoms, human rights, democracy in general

Geographical area
Russian Federation

Key events

08/02/2018

08/02/2018

08/02/2018

08/02/2018

Results of vote in Parliament &
Debate in Parliament =
Decision by Parliament, 1st T8-0034/2018

reading/single reading

End of procedure in Parliament

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?secondRef=TOC&language=EN&reference=20180208&type=CRE
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?type=TA&language=EN&reference=P8-TA-2018-0034

